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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Ceva EA Medium 4.2 Competition – Open
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 19

5080 David McKinnon WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY1
M/2010/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Lord Loxley x Woodside Donatella), Mark DowlingNSW

71.410 0.000 71.41071.410 0.000 0.000 0

2354 Brett Parbery SKY DIAMOND2
Brett Parbery,S/0/BA/-/GER/WB, (- x -)NSW

67.564 0.000 69.87272.179 0.000 0.000 0

5883 Sheridyn Ashwood ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE3
Sheridyn Ashwood,-/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

70.385 0.000 69.10367.821 0.000 0.000 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE4
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

71.026 0.000 69.10367.179 0.000 0.000 0

645 Lesley Anne Taylor FERMENTO5
Lesley Anne Taylor, S/2011/CH/175/GER/WB, (Fidertanz x Schila)NSW

67.949 0.000 68.39768.846 0.000 0.000 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA6
Jane Bruce, G/2010/DB/173/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

68.718 0.000 68.20567.692 0.000 0.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY7
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

69.487 0.000 68.07766.667 0.000 0.000 1

494 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN SNOWMAN8
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

67.051 0.000 67.62868.205 0.000 0.000 0

7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE9
Katina Smith, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Swarovski x MW Weltessa)NSW

67.436 0.000 67.50067.564 0.000 0.000 0

512 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR10
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2009/BA/170/AUS/WB, (fidertanz x larapinta evening star)NSW

67.051 0.000 66.66766.282 0.000 0.000 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-fellows HB RHODIUM11
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.256 0.000 65.12865.000 0.000 0.000 0

2809 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD FLORENTINE12
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2006/CH/172/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Donna Prima)NSW

64.231 0.000 64.80865.385 0.000 0.000 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C13
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

65.000 0.000 64.74464.487 0.000 0.000 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R14
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

63.974 0.000 64.61565.256 0.000 0.000 0

2140 Sarah Godwin WINDJANA MON AMI15
Sarah Godwin,-/2003/DB/162.6/AUS/WB, (regardez moi x windjana cameo )NSW

63.333 0.000 64.16765.000 0.000 0.000 0

181 Virginia Russell FIORELLA 11016
Virginia Russell,-/2009/BR/165/GER/HANN, (Fidertanz x -)NSW

62.051 0.000 62.82163.590 0.000 0.000 0
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6168 Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT17
Jayde Novak,G/2009/CH/163/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x N/a)QLD

63.846 0.000 62.75661.667 0.000 0.000 0

393 Tahli Hendler FLOWERVALE MASERATI18
Tahli Hendler,-/0/BL/-/AUS/NLWB, (- x -)NSW

58.333 0.000 59.35960.385 0.000 0.000 0

7522 Denise Rogan WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAHSCR
Maree Bradatsch, G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Weerona Park Corrina)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2354 Brett Parbery SKY DIAMOND1
Brett Parbery,S/0/BA/-/GER/WB, (- x -)NSW

70.270 0.000 71.0810.000 0.000 71.892 0

5883 Sheridyn Ashwood ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE2
Sheridyn Ashwood,-/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

70.270 0.000 70.0000.000 0.000 69.730 0

5080 David McKinnon WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY3
M/2010/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Lord Loxley x Woodside Donatella), Mark DowlingNSW

68.514 0.000 69.8650.000 0.000 71.216 0

2809 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD FLORENTINE4
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2006/CH/172/AUS/HANN, (Ferrero Rocher x Donna Prima)NSW

69.054 0.000 68.5140.000 0.000 67.973 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA5
Jane Bruce, G/2010/DB/173/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

68.108 0.000 67.7030.000 0.000 67.297 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE6
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

66.351 0.000 67.0950.000 0.000 67.838 0

494 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN SNOWMAN7
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

67.432 0.000 66.2160.000 0.000 65.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY8
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

66.216 0.000 66.0810.000 0.000 65.946 0

7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE9
Katina Smith, G/2009/BL/175/AUS/WB, (Swarovski x MW Weltessa)NSW

65.541 0.000 65.6760.000 0.000 65.811 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-fellows HB RHODIUM10
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.811 0.000 65.4730.000 0.000 65.135 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C11
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

64.459 0.000 64.6620.000 0.000 64.865 0

6168 Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT12
Jayde Novak,G/2009/CH/163/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x N/a)QLD

64.054 0.000 62.8380.000 0.000 61.622 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R13
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

63.649 0.000 62.7030.000 0.000 61.757 0

512 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR14
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2009/BA/170/AUS/WB, (fidertanz x larapinta evening star)NSW

62.027 0.000 62.4320.000 0.000 62.838 0

2140 Sarah Godwin WINDJANA MON AMI14
Sarah Godwin,-/2003/DB/162.6/AUS/WB, (regardez moi x windjana cameo )NSW

63.108 0.000 62.4320.000 0.000 61.757 0

645 Lesley Anne Taylor FERMENTO16
Lesley Anne Taylor, S/2011/CH/175/GER/WB, (Fidertanz x Schila)NSW

62.838 0.000 62.1620.000 0.000 61.486 0
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181 Virginia Russell FIORELLA 11017
Virginia Russell,-/2009/BR/165/GER/HANN, (Fidertanz x -)NSW

61.486 0.000 61.1490.000 0.000 60.811 0

393 Tahli Hendler FLOWERVALE MASERATI18
Tahli Hendler,-/0/BL/-/AUS/NLWB, (- x -)NSW

59.730 0.000 59.7970.000 0.000 59.865 0

7522 Denise Rogan WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAHSCR
Maree Bradatsch, G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Weerona Park Corrina)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Ceva & Pumps & Sprays & Medium Open Championship

SKY DIAMOND Brett Parbery 69.872 34 71.081 352354 140.953 69

WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David McKinnon 71.410 35 69.865 335080 141.275 68

ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FON Sheridyn Ashwood 69.103 33 70.000 345883 139.103 67

PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 69.103 32 67.095 308006 136.197 62

NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 68.205 30 67.703 31697 135.908 61

BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 68.077 29 66.081 281017 134.158 57

GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Robyne Smith 67.628 28 66.216 29494 133.844 57

REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 64.808 24 68.514 322809 133.321 56

MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 67.500 27 65.676 277763 133.176 54

HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 65.128 25 65.473 26553 130.601 51

FERMENTO Lesley Anne Taylor 68.397 31 62.162 20645 130.560 51

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 64.744 23 64.662 259233 129.406 48

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-fellows 66.667 26 62.432 22512 129.099 48

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 64.615 22 62.703 237845 127.318 45

WINDJANA MON AMI Sarah Godwin 64.167 21 62.432 222140 126.599 43

CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak 62.756 19 62.838 246168 125.594 43

FIORELLA 110 Virginia Russell 62.821 20 61.149 19181 123.969 39

FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler 59.359 18 59.797 18393 119.156 36

WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROA Denise Rogan 0.000 0.0007522 0.000
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